Photo # layer Heighayer Ratirime Chec Round Picked Eval Date ID#s Last Name First Name Gender 2021-22 School Grade 3asketball Experience Athletic Ability 1-5 Other Sport or what public school would yoU

Group 8A 4's" 11/14 5060 Rocca Caleb Male Sth Grade 4 or more 3 =Good MMA Stonegate (K-6)
Group 4b 4'5" Avg+ 6 11/7 5061 Rocca Joshua Male Sth Grade 4 or more 3 =Good MMA Stonegate (K-6)
Group 3a 4'8" Avg+ 7 11/7 5010 Bogan Jonathan Male Sth Grade 4 or more 5 = Allstar Cabrilllo
Group 6b  4'11" Avg+ 7 11/7 5048 MITAL KAVEESH Male Sth Grade 1 Season 4 = Excellent Peters Canyon (K-6)
Group 3a 42" Avg 6 11/7 5019 Emanuelson Evan Male Sth Grade 4 or more 4 = Excellent Travel baseball year-round Canyon View (K-6)
Group 4a 4'8" Avg 7 11/7 5009 Bick Augustus Male Sth Grade 1 Season 2 = Novice Santiago Hills (K-6)
5047  Miller Travis Male 5th Grade 4 or more 3 =Good NWLL Fall Baseball; season may be o Santiago Hills (K-6)
Group 2a 4'6" Avg 7 11/7 5011 Callian Micah Male Sth Grade 3 Seasons 3 =Good Greentree (K-6)
Group 2a 4'4" Avg 7 11/7 5002 Agra Julian Male Sth Grade 4 or more 3 =Good University Park (K-6)
Group 1a 4'5" Avg+ 7 11/7 5016 Cupid Kellan Male Sth Grade None 2 = Novice Springbrook (K-6)
Group 1b 4'6" Avg 7 11/7 5039 Lee Caden Male Sth Grade 4 or more 2 = Novice Woodbury (K-6)
(\IN2VEII WaitList Jordan Jaxon Male Sth Grade 4 or more 4 = Excellent Baseball. Rec

New Reg No Eval 5212 Salvatierra  Simon Male 5th Grade 2 Seasons 3 =Good club baseball (practice) Culverdale (K-6)
Group9A  4'11" Avg 7 5053  Pinninti Nihaar Male 5th Grade 2 Seasons 3 =Good Deerfield (K-6)
Group 8A 47" Avg 7 5056 Ramos Carew Male Sth Grade 3 Seasons 4 = Excellent Portola Springs (K-6)
Group 1a 4'9" Avg- 9 11/7 5001 Agarwal Arjun Male Sth Grade 1 Season 2 = Novice Baseball Tustin Memorial (K-6)
Group 6b 42" Avg 7 11/7 5004 Aljazzar Yaseen Male Sth Grade 1 Season 3 =Good soccer - intending to enroll Cadence Park (K-8)
Group 6b 4'9" Avg 8 11/7 5006 AUSTIN ASHER Male 5th Grade 4 or more 3 =Good Vista Verde (K-8)
Group4a  4'10" Avg 7 11/7 5007 Bai Julian Male 5th Grade 2 Seasons 3 =Good Ladera (K-6)
Group9A  4'11" Avg 7 11/14 5008 bhushan unsh Male 5th Grade 1 Season 4 = Excellent Nova swimmer, currently playing Ma Greentree (K-6)
Group 6a 42" Avg+ 6 11/7 5012 Cancelleri Carter Male Sth Grade 4 or more 4 = Excellent Soccer - club (T, TH, Sa), Baseball - cli Plaza Vista (K-8)
Group 3a 4'4" Avg 7 11/7 5013 Chan Jaxton Male Sth Grade 3 Seasons 3 =Good Tennis Cypress Village (K-6)
Group 4a 4'3" Avg 7 11/7 5015 Chung Marcus Male Sth Grade 1 Season 2 = Novice Golf, Tennis Mariners CS
Group 5a 4'5" Avg 7 11/7 5017 Debiais Arthur Male 5th Grade 1 Season 3 = Good Eastshore (K-6)
Group 4a 4'5" Avg 7 11/7 5018 El Gamal Maged Male 5th Grade None 4 = Excellent Parkour recreation and soccer recrez Beacon Park (K-8)
Group 5a 4'8" Avg+ 6 11/7 5020 Fodrini Colin Male Sth Grade 3 Seasons 4 = Excellent Flag Football Vista Verde (K-8)
Group 4a 42" Avg 7 11/7 5022 haddad jimmy Male Sth Grade 4 or more 3 =Good Stonegate (K-6)
Group 5a 4'7" Avg 7 11/7 5023 Hareesh Aarav Male Sth Grade 4 or more 3 =Good Stonegate (K-6)
Group 5a 4'8" Avg 7 11/7 5024 Huang Zhijia (Alan) Male Sth Grade 3 Seasons 3 =Good Eastwood (K-6)
Group 8A 4'6" Avg 7 11/14 5025 Jamsion Mason Male Sth Grade 1 Season 3 =Good Track and Field Portola Springs (K-6)
Groupla  4'7" Avg+ 6 11/7 5026 Javia Rishi Male 5th Grade 1 Season 4=Excellent  Weekly Basketball Academy and  ollege Park (K-6)
Group 3a 4'7" Avg+ 7 11/7 5027 Joshi Syon Male Sth Grade 3 Seasons 3 =Good Meadow Park (K-6)
Group 1a 4'5" Avg 6 11/7 5028 Ke Ethan Male Sth Grade 4 or more 3 =Good Golf Plaza Vista (K-8)
Group 6a 4'5" Avg 7 11/7 5029 Keckeis Ethan Male Sth Grade 1 Season 3 =Good Baseball practice Wednesday and Fri Hicks Canyon (K-5)
Group3a  4'10" Avg 8 11/7 5030 Kennedy Owen Male Sth Grade None 2 = Novice San Joaquin
Group 2a 4'8" Avg+ 6 11/7 5031 Kim Aiden Male Sth Grade 4 or more 4 = Excellent Westpark (K-6)
Group 9A 5' Avg 8 11/14 5032 KIM TIMOTHY Male 5th Grade 1 Season 3 =Good Swim Springbrook (K-6)
Group la  4'11" Avg 8 11/7 5034 Kolsy Huzayl Male Sth Grade 1 Season 3 =Good Oak Creek (K-6)
Group 8A 4'6" Avg- 9 11/14 5035 Kong Hudson Male 5th Grade None 2 = Novice Flag Football Calvary
Group 4b 42" Avg 8 11/7 5036 Kuzmits Zakary Male Sth Grade 4 or more 4 = Excellent Loma Ridge (K-6)
Group 5a 4'8" Avg 8 11/7 5037 La James Male Sth Grade None 3 = Good Swimming rec weekdays Springbrook (K-6)
Group 3b 4'3" Avg+ 7 11/7 5038 Larijani Cameron Male Sth Grade 4 or more 3 = Good Portola Springs (K-6)
Group 3b 4'6" Avg 9 11/7 5040 Lew Henry Male Sth Grade 1 Season 3 =Good Loma Ridge (K-6)
Group 6b 4'5" Avg 7 11/7 5041 Liu Zeping Male 5th Grade 1 Season 3 = Good Woodbury (K-6)
Group 1b 4'1" Avg 7 11/7 5042 Lu Daniel Male Sth Grade 4 or more 2 = Novice Orchard Hills (K-8)
Group 6b 47" Avg 8 11/7 5043 Michael Male Sth Grade 1 Season 3 = Good Vista Verde (K-8)
Group 3b 4'8" Avg 6 11/7 5044 Lyn Darren Male Sth Grade 3 Seasons 3 = Good Alderwood (K-6)
Group 2a 4's" Avg 7 11/7 5045 Magnotti William Male Sth Grade 3 Seasons 2 = Novice Plaza Vista (K-8)
Group 1b  4'11" Avg+ 6 11/7 5046 Marwaha Rishaan Male Sth Grade 4 or more 3 =Good Newport Coast (K-6)
Group 2a 5' Avg 6 11/7 5049 Moye Graysen Male 5th Grade 3 Seasons 4 = Excellent Club soccer, Monday, Thursday, and : Canyon View (K-6)
Group 4b 4'6" Avg+ 6 11/7 5050 Owens Jake Male Sth Grade 4 or more 3 =Good Stonegate (K-6)



Group 3b
Group 4b
Group 7a
Group 5b
Group 1b
Group 2b
Group 5b
Group 5b
Group 2b
Group 2b
Group 7a
Group 7a
Group 7a
Group 2b
Group 3b
Group 2b
Group 4b
Group 1b
Group 5b
Group 8A
Group 8B
Group 8B

Group 8B
Group 8B
Group 8B

4'9"
42"
4'6"
42"
4'5"
42"
4's5"
4'6"
4'4"
4'6"
4'5"
4'8"
4'11"
4'8"
4'10"
4'5"
4'8"
4'6"
4'10"
4'6"
4's"
4'3"

47"
46"
4'9"

Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg+
Avg

Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg+
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg+
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg

NN 0NN NN ®ONONNNOON OO N 0NN NN

New Co-Coach

11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/7
11/14
11/14
11/14
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval

No Eval

5051
5052
5054
5055
5057
5058
5059
5062
5063
5064
5065
5066
5067
5068
5070
5071
5072
5074
5075
5201
5202
5203
5204
5208
5210
5211
5003
5005
5014
5033
5069
5073
5205
5207
5209
5213
5214
WaitList
WaitList

Palushi
Park
Pithana
rahimian
Randhawa
Reeves
Rikkaei
Rodil
Rubino
Segura
Sharifi
Shin
Sodhi
Sodorff
Sun

Trias
Varma
Wilson

Xu
Hammans
Thomas
Bui

Ching Glavin
Boyum
Alchabaoun
Radtke
ahdoot
Allen
Chang
Kim

Stout
Wahi
Gramata
Unten
Veeravalli
Boushey
Parikh

Ha

Sibal

Marvin
Nuri
Arnav
sean
Jas

Jake
Artin
Johann
Gavin
Joseph
Cyrus
Jayden
Rishik
Calen
Johnny
Isaiah
Sajan
Andrew
Ryan
Jackson
Jeremih
Blake
Timothy
Carver
Adam
Jack
robert
Nicholas
Donavon
Trevor
Dylan
Jay
Blake
Carter
Shaan
Elon
Dylan
Benjamin
Nirvaan

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade

2 Seasons
4 or more
1 Season
1 Season
4 or more
3 Seasons
3 Seasons
1 Season
1 Season
4 or more
1 Season
2 Seasons
4 or more
3 Seasons
1 Season
1 Season
4 or more
None
3 Seasons
1 Season
1 Season
2 Seasons
1 Season
4 or more
1 Season
1 Season
4 or more
4 or more
2 Seasons
2 Seasons
2 Seasons
4 or more
2 Seasons
2 Seasons
2 Seasons
3 Seasons
1 Season
2 Seasons
1 Season

2 = Novice
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
3 = Good
2 = Novice
3 =Good
3 = Good
3 = Good
3 =Good
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
2 = Novice
3 =Good
3 = Good
3 =Good
3 =Good
3 =Good
2 = Novice
2 = Novice
3 = Good
2 = Novice
3 =Good
5 = Allstar
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
3 = Good
3 = Good
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
3 = Good
3 = Good
3 = Good
3 =Good

Jujitsu you

Golf swim

Golf

Swimming

Tennis

club baseball
Flag football Friday nights

Cypress Village (K-6)
Stonegate (K-6)
Tustin Memorial (K-6)
Oak Creek (K-6)
Alderwood (K-6)
Ladera (K-6)

Plaza Vista (K-8)
Turtle Rock (K-6)
Greentree (K-6)
Madison

Hicks Canyon (K-5)
Orchard Hills (K-8)
Fairmont

Stone Creek (K-6)
Eastwood (K-6)
Oxford Prep
Woodbury (K-6)
Bonita Canyon (K-6)
Cypress Village (K-6)

Canyon View (K-6)
College Park (K-6)
Turtle Rock (K-6)

Canyon View (K-6)

Andersen (K-6)
Gates

Heritage (K-5)
Portola Springs (K-6)
Vista Verde (K-8)
Portola Springs (K-6)

Club baseball - occasional Saturdays Springbrook (K-6)

Travel baseball, not sure the days yet

Flag Football
Tennis

Baseball

Portola Springs (K-6)
Vista Verde (K-8)
Vista Verde (K-8)
Culverdale (K-6)
Woodbury (K-6)



