Photo #	ayer Heigh	nayer Ratir	ime Chec	Team	Round Picked	Eval Date	ID#s	Last Name	First Name	Gender	2021-22 School Grade	3asketball Experience	Athletic Ability 1-5	Other Sport	or what public school would
Group 8A	4'5"	Avg	7	B501 - Rocca		11/14	5060	Rocca	Caleb	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good	MMA	Stonegate (K-6)
Group 4b	4'5"	Avg+	6	B501 - Rocca		11/7	5061	Rocca	Joshua	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good	MMA	Stonegate (K-6)
Group 3a	4'8"	Avg+	7	B502 - Bogan		11/7	5010	Bogan	Jonathan	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	5 = Allstar		Cabrilllo
roup 6b	4'11"	Avg+	7	B502 - Bogan		11/7	5048	MITAL	KAVEESH	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	4 = Excellent		Peters Canyon (K-6)
roup 3a	4'2"	Avg	6	B503 - Emanuelson		11/7	5019	Emanuelson	Evan	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	4 = Excellent	Travel baseball year-round	Canyon View (K-6)
roup 4a	4'8"	Avg	7	B504 - Miller		11/7	5009	Bick	Augustus	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	2 = Novice		Santiago Hills (K-6)
				B504 - Miller		No Eval	5047	Miller	Travis	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good	NWLL Fall Baseball; season may be	o Santiago Hills (K-6)
iroup 2a	4'6"	Avg	7	B505 - Callian		11/7	5011	Callian	Micah	Male	5th Grade	3 Seasons	3 = Good		Greentree (K-6)
roup 2a	4'4"	Avg	7	B506 - Agra Cupid		11/7	5002	Agra	Julian	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good		University Park (K-6)
roup 1a	4'5"	Avg+	7	B506 - Agra Cupid		11/7	5016	Cupid	Kellan	Male	5th Grade	None	2 = Novice		Springbrook (K-6)
Group 1b	4'6"	Avg	7	B507 - Lee		11/7	5039	Lee	Caden	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	2 = Novice		Woodbury (K-6)
				B508 - Jordan	New Reg	No Eval	WaitLis	Jordan	Jaxon	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	4 = Excellent	Baseball. Rec	
				B509 - Ruben	New Reg	No Eval	5212	Salvatierra	Simon	Male	5th Grade	2 Seasons	3 = Good	club baseball (practice)	Culverdale (K-6)
oup 9A	4'11"	Avg	7	B510 - Pinninti Ramos		11/14	5053	Pinninti	Nihaar	Male	5th Grade	2 Seasons	3 = Good		Deerfield (K-6)
oup 8A	4'7"	Avg	7	B510 - Pinninti Ramos		11/14	5056	Ramos	Carew	Male	5th Grade	3 Seasons	4 = Excellent		Portola Springs (K-6)
oup 1a	4'9"	Avg-	9			11/7	5001	Agarwal	Arjun	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	2 = Novice	Baseball	Tustin Memorial (K-6)
oup 6b	4'2"	Avg	7			11/7	5004	Aljazzar	Yaseen	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good	soccer - intending to enroll	Cadence Park (K-8)
oup 6b	4'9"	Avg	8			11/7	5006	AUSTIN	ASHER	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good		Vista Verde (K-8)
oup 4a	4'10"	Avg	7			11/7	5007	Bai	Julian	Male	5th Grade	2 Seasons	3 = Good		Ladera (K-6)
oup 9A	4'11"	Avg	7			11/14	5008	bhushan	unsh	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	4 = Excellent	Nova swimmer, currently playing M	
oup 6a	4'2"	Avg+	6			11/7	5012	Cancelleri	Carter	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	4 = Excellent	Soccer - club (T, TH, Sa), Baseball - c	
oup 3a	4'4"	Avg	7			11/7	5013	Chan	Jaxton	Male	5th Grade	3 Seasons	3 = Good	Tennis	Cypress Village (K-6)
oup 4a	4'3"	Avg	7			11/7	5015	Chung	Marcus	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	2 = Novice	Golf, Tennis	Mariners CS
oup 5a	4'5"	Avg	7			11/7	5017	Debiais	Arthur	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good		Eastshore (K-6)
oup 4a	4'5"	Avg	7			11/7	5018	El Gamal	Maged	Male	5th Grade	None	4 = Excellent	Parkour recreation and soccer recre	
oup 5a	4'8"	Avg+	6			11/7	5020	Fodrini	Colin	Male	5th Grade	3 Seasons	4 = Excellent	Flag Football	Vista Verde (K-8)
oup 4a	4'2"	Avg	7			11/7	5022	haddad	jimmy	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good	riag i octour	Stonegate (K-6)
oup 5a	4'7"	Avg	7			11/7	5023	Hareesh	Aarav	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good		Stonegate (K-6)
oup 5a	4'8"	Avg	7			11/7	5024	Huang	Zhijia (Alan)	Male	5th Grade	3 Seasons	3 = Good		Eastwood (K-6)
oup 8A	4'6"	Avg	7			11/14	5025	Jamsion	Mason	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good	Track and Field	Portola Springs (K-6)
oup 1a	4'7"	Avg+	6			11/7	5026	Javia	Rishi	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	4 = Excellent	Weekly Basketball Academy and	College Park (K-6)
oup 3a	4'7"	Avg+	7			11/7	5027	Joshi	Syon	Male	5th Grade	3 Seasons	3 = Good		Meadow Park (K-6)
oup 1a	4'5"	Avg	6			11/7	5028	Ke	Ethan	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good	Golf	Plaza Vista (K-8)
oup 6a	4'5"	Avg	7			11/7	5029	Keckeis	Ethan	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good	Baseball practice Wednesday and F	
oup 3a	4'10"	Avg	8			11/7	5030	Kennedy	Owen	Male	5th Grade	None	2 = Novice	basebali practice wednesday and i	San Joaquin
oup 2a	4'8"	Avg+	6			11/7	5031	Kim	Aiden	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	4 = Excellent		Westpark (K-6)
oup 9A	5'	Avg	8			11/14	5031	KIM	TIMOTHY	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good	Swim	Springbrook (K-6)
oup 1a	4'11"		8			11/14	5034	Kolsy	Huzayl	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good	SWIII	Oak Creek (K-6)
	4'6"	Avg	9			11/14	5035	· '	Hudson	Male	5th Grade	None	2 = Novice	Flag Football	
oup 8A oup 4b	4'2"	Avg-	8			11/14	5036	Kong Kuzmits	Zakary	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	4 = Excellent	Flag Football	Calvary Loma Ridge (K-6)
	4'8"	_	8			11/7	5037	La	James	Male	5th Grade	None	3 = Good	Curimming recurrence	
oup 5a		Avg	7											Swimming rec weekdays	Springbrook (K-6)
oup 3b	4'3" 4'6"	Avg+	9			11/7	5038	Larijani	Cameron	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good		Portola Springs (K-6)
oup 3b		Avg	-			11/7	5040	Lew	Henry	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good		Loma Ridge (K-6)
oup 6b	4'5"	Avg	7			11/7	5041	Liu	Zeping	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good		Woodbury (K-6)
oup 1b	4'1"	Avg	7			11/7	5042	Lu	Daniel	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	2 = Novice		Orchard Hills (K-8)
oup 6b	4'7"	Avg	8			11/7	5043	Lu	Michael	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good		Vista Verde (K-8)
oup 3b	4'8"	Avg	6			11/7	5044	Lyn	Darren	Male	5th Grade	3 Seasons	3 = Good		Alderwood (K-6)
oup 2a	4'5"	Avg	7			11/7	5045	Magnotti	William	Male	5th Grade	3 Seasons	2 = Novice		Plaza Vista (K-8)
oup 1b	4'11"	Avg+	6			11/7	5046	Marwaha	Rishaan	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good		Newport Coast (K-6)
oup 2a	5'	Avg	6			11/7	5049	Moye	Graysen	Male	5th Grade	3 Seasons	4 = Excellent	Club soccer, Monday, Thursday, and	Canyon View (K-6)
oup 4b	4'6"	Avg+	6			11/7	5050	Owens	Jake	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good		Stonegate (K-6)

Group 3b	4'9"	Avg	7		11/7	5051	Palushi	Marvin	Male	5th Grade	2 Seasons	2 = Novice		Cypress Village (K-6)
roup 4b	4'2"	Avg	7		11/7	5052	Park	Nuri	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good	Jujitsu you	Stonegate (K-6)
oup 7a	4'6"	Avg	7		11/7	5054	Pithana	Arnav	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	4 = Excellent		Tustin Memorial (K-6)
oup 5b	4'2"	Avg	7		11/7	5055	rahimian	sean	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good		Oak Creek (K-6)
oup 1b	4'5"	Avg+	7		11/7	5057	Randhawa	Jas	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	4 = Excellent		Alderwood (K-6)
oup 2b	4'2"	Avg	6		11/7	5058	Reeves	Jake	Male	5th Grade	3 Seasons	4 = Excellent		Ladera (K-6)
oup 5b	4'5"	Avg	8		11/7	5059	Rikkaei	Artin	Male	5th Grade	3 Seasons	3 = Good		Plaza Vista (K-8)
oup 5b	4'6"	Avg	7		11/7	5062	Rodil	Johann	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good		Turtle Rock (K-6)
oup 2b	4'4"	Avg	8		11/7	5063	Rubino	Gavin	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	2 = Novice		Greentree (K-6)
roup 2b	4'6"	Avg	8		11/7	5064	Segura	Joseph	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good		Madison
roup 7a	4'5"	Avg+	6		11/7	5065	Sharifi	Cyrus	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good		Hicks Canyon (K-5)
roup 7a	4'8"	Avg	7		11/7	5066	Shin	Jayden	Male	5th Grade	2 Seasons	3 = Good	Golf swim	Orchard Hills (K-8)
oup 7a	4'11"	Avg	6		11/7	5067	Sodhi	Rishik	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good		Fairmont
oup 2b	4'8"	Avg	7		11/7	5068	Sodorff	Calen	Male	5th Grade	3 Seasons	3 = Good		Stone Creek (K-6)
roup 3b	4'10"	Avg	7		11/7	5070	Sun	Johnny	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	4 = Excellent	Golf	Eastwood (K-6)
roup 2b	4'5"	Avg	7		11/7	5071	Trias	Isaiah	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	2 = Novice		Oxford Prep
oup 4b	4'8"	Avg+	6		11/7	5072	Varma	Sajan	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good	Swimming	Woodbury (K-6)
oup 1b	4'6"	Avg	7		11/7	5074	Wilson	Andrew	Male	5th Grade	None	3 = Good		Bonita Canyon (K-6)
roup 5b	4'10"	Avg	8		11/7	5075	Xu	Ryan	Male	5th Grade	3 Seasons	3 = Good	Tennis	Cypress Village (K-6)
roup 8A	4'6"	Avg	7		11/14	5201	Hammans	Jackson	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good		
roup 8B	4'5"	Avg	7		11/14	5202	Thomas	Jeremih	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good		Canyon View (K-6)
roup 8B	4'3"	Avg	7		11/14	5203	Bui	Blake	Male	5th Grade	2 Seasons	2 = Novice		College Park (K-6)
		Avg	7		11/7	5204	Ching Glavin	Timothy	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	2 = Novice		Turtle Rock (K-6)
roup 8B	4'7"	Avg	8		11/14	5208	Boyum	Carver	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good		Canyon View (K-6)
roup 8B	4'6"	Avg	7		11/14	5210	Alchabaoun	Adam	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	2 = Novice		
roup 8B	4'9"	Avg	7	New Co-Coach	11/14	5211	Radtke	Jack	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good		
					No Eval	5003	ahdoot	robert	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	5 = Allstar		Andersen (K-6)
					No Eval	5005	Allen	Nicholas	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	4 = Excellent		Gates
					No Eval	5014	Chang	Donavon	Male	5th Grade	2 Seasons	3 = Good		Heritage (K-5)
					No Eval	5033	Kim	Trevor	Male	5th Grade	2 Seasons	3 = Good	club baseball	Portola Springs (K-6)
					No Eval	5069	Stout	Dylan	Male	5th Grade	2 Seasons	3 = Good	Flag football Friday nights	Vista Verde (K-8)
					No Eval	5073	Wahi	Jay	Male	5th Grade	4 or more	4 = Excellent	<u> </u>	Portola Springs (K-6)
					No Eval	5205	Gramata	Blake	Male	5th Grade	2 Seasons	3 = Good	Club baseball - occasional Saturdays	
					No Eval	5207	Unten	Carter	Male	5th Grade	2 Seasons	4 = Excellent	Travel baseball, not sure the days ye	t
					No Eval	5209	Veeravalli	Shaan	Male	5th Grade	2 Seasons	3 = Good	Flag Football	Portola Springs (K-6)
					No Eval	5213	Boushey	Elon	Male	5th Grade	3 Seasons	3 = Good	Tennis	Vista Verde (K-8)
					No Eval	5214	Parikh	Dylan	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good	Baseball	Vista Verde (K-8)
						WaitList	На	Benjamin	Male	5th Grade	2 Seasons	3 = Good		Culverdale (K-6)
						WaitList		Nirvaan	Male	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good		Woodbury (K-6)